Qﬁ Repair & Recycle

Diagnostic Charges
Televisions under 32”
Televisions above 32"
Televisions above 45”
Small Items, e.g. Remote Controls & Handheld Televisions

Hi Fi, Stereo CD, DVD & Cassette Players

Price

£10.00

£20.00

£40.00

£5.00

£5.00

Home Theatre DVD Suites, Amplifiers, Games Consoles, (e.g. XBox, Wii, PS2. PS3, etc) £10.00

Satellite Receviers

Freeview Boxes

DVD Player

DVD Recorder

Audio Power Amplifiers

PA Systems & Speakers

100 Volt Line Amplifiers

Computers: Laptops

Computers: Desktops

Computers: Monitors

Microwave Ovens
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£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Tel: 020 8471 0461



